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Peytona Land Co. No. 1 Well Record (48). oes~ 70051 o

Sherman District. 1.0 mile <outh of Racine P. Q., on Indian Creek: i

authority, crude Oil Company; completed, Nov. 7, 1908: elevation, |

673" B. .

Thickness Total :

Feet. Feet. l
BRI« e eeemaneensmem s 13 13
SAN o eeneennmee e 80 93
QLALE o eranremsmm e 90 183
QAN e 181 364
QUALE o vaneeeenmm e 20 384
TAMIG oo T 156 540
L A 100 640
Lime ....e--ecc T A 83 723
GRI oo 70 793
QUALE v e erm e e T 32 825
QAN eeneeene e 15 840
LAME o ooneeeee e 20 860
GANA o ronvneans e 90 950
O I 10 960
P T 132 1092
Big Lime...oooocoeemone 250 1342
Sand, red, Big T T 60 1402

State 10 DOMOM. . oooereeemssrs i i 25 1427

Conductor, 13’; Casing, 814", 735"} 614", 1097°: gas well in
Big Lime.




